\ SASKATOON
‘ INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION @

2023-2024 FEE SCHEDULE

TUITION
Full Year Tuition (10 months) $12,900 |If paying Full Year in 2 Installments S6,600 / sem
One Semester (5 month) $6,600
4 month non-credit $5,280
3 month non-credit $3,960
Summer Course (per course fee) $1,290 |(10% of full year tuition)
If paying Full Year in 2 Installments $6,600 |per semester
FEES
Application Fee $250 |Paid with application & non refundable
Custodianship Fee $250 |Non Refundable
HOMESTAY
Homestay Placement Fee (1st time) $500 [Non Refundable — part of All-Inclusive Homestay Fee
Homestay Reregistration Fee $200 |Non Refundable — part of All-Inclusive Homestay Fee
Homestay Fee (10 month) $11,700 |All-Inclusive
Homestay Fee (5 month) $6,275 |All-Inclusive
Homestay Fee (4 month) $5,190 |All-Inclusive
Homestay Fee (3 month) $4,105 |All-Inclusive
Homestay Change Fee $150 |If requested
Homestay Extra Days S40 |Per day
HEALTH CARE (MANDATORY) STUDY PERMIT NO STUDY PERMIT (Comprehensive Plan)
Full Year $300 $550
One Semester (5 month) $150 $300
4 month non-credit $125 $250
3 month non-credit $100 $200
TUITION INCLUDES:
School Services Extracurricular Programs
General Program Fees On-Site Advisors in Collegiates Student Representative Council Activities
Textbooks Interpretation/Translation Services Intramural Activities & Supplies
Lab Fees Counseling Services Clubs & Teams
EAL Instruction
Possible Additional Fees
Airport Transportation $100 |(included for homestay students)
Bus pass $59 |(optional)
Special high school course fees varies by school
Late arrival fee $500
Late tuition payment $200 |per month late
Deferral Fee (first deferral is free) $400 [First deferral free, subsequent deferrals will be charged
Lunch supervision to stay for lunch $100 [per year for elementary students
Lunch supervision to stay for lunch S50 |per year for high school students
Special diets for homestay placement $255 [per month
Revalidation of marks $200
Advanced Placement (AP) course $125 [per exam
International Baccalaureate $2,000 |(2 year program)
Club & Teams Added Fees varies by activity|(i.e. team travel, team merchandise, etc.)
Field Trips varies by activity
Unique Programs varies by program




